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RECEIPTS into and ISSUES out of the EXCHEQUER

REVENUE
AND OTHER RECEIPTS.

ORDINARY REVENUE.
Inland Revenue —
. Income Tax

Sur-tax
Estate, &c., Duties
Stamps ...
National Defence Contribution
Other Inland Revenue Duties

. Total Inland Revenue

Customs and Excise —
Customs ...
Excise

Total Customs and Excise...

Motor Vehicle Duties
Post Office (Net Receipt)
Post Office Fund
Crown Lands
Receipts from Sundry Loans
Miscellaneous Receipts

TOTAL ORDINARY REVENUE ...
SELF-BALANCING REVENUE.

Post Office (Revenue required to meet
expenditure on -Post Office and
Broadcasting)...

TOTAL

Estimate
for the year

1937-38.

£
288,150,000
58,000,000
89,000,000
29,000,000
2,000,000
1,500,000

467,650,000

219,850,000
113,150,000

333.ooo.ooo

34,000,000
11,800,000

i,35o,ooo
4,300,000

11,000,000

863,100,000

75,198,000

OTHER RECEIPTS.
TEMPORARY ADVANCES REPAID—

Road Fund
MONEY RAISED BY CREATION OF DEBT —

(a) For Capital Expenditure Issues :
Under the Post Office and Telegraph (Money)

Act, IQ^S
(b) .For other Issues :

By Treasury Bills
By National Savings Certificates
By 7\ per cent. Funding Loan, 1956-61
By 2f per cent. Funding Loan, 1952-57
By 2$ per cent. National Defence Bonds, 1944-48

(c) Ways and Means Advances ...

REPAYMENTS —
In respect of Issues under Land Settlement (Facilities)

Acts, 1919 and 1921
In respect of Issues under Section 26 of the Tithe

Act, 10^6 ... .;.

1937- 1936.
BALANCES IN EXCHEQUER ON

IST APRIL : — f, £
Bank- of England ... 2,016,573 2,119,161
Bank of Ireland ... 683,749 611,217

TOTAL /

Total Receipts into the
Exchequer from

ist April, 1937, *°
25th December, 1937.

I
86,211,000
10,040,000
67,170,000
15,810,000

40,000
490,OOO

179,761,000

165,280,000
87,849,000

253,129,000

11,360,000
I0,l6o,000

24.659
99O,OOO

4,286,638
10,101,356

469,812,653

53,190,000

523,002,653

7.450,000

3,083,823,000
16,950,000

99,660,148

1,319,420,000

105,748

825,000

5,051,236,549

2,700,322

5.053,936,871

ist April, 1936, to
26th December, 1936.

i
73,662,000
8,750,000

61,930,000
18,360,000

I5O,OOO

162,852,000

156,541,000
. 83,721,000

240,262,000

11,232,000$
9,900,000

1,050,000
3,614,255

14,668,545

443.578.800

50,400,000

493.978)800

. 6,2OO,OOO

2,732,717.000
18,400,000
71,700,015
55,621,242

1,065,060,000

103,054

4,443,780,111

2,730,378

4,446,510,489

28th December, 1937.


