## RECEIPTS into and ISSUES out of the EXCHEQUER

REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS,		Estimate for the year	Total Receipts into the Exchequer from	
		1937-38.	1st April, 1937, to 25th December, 1937.	1st April, 1936, to 26th December, 1936.
ORDINARY REVENUE.		· ·	•	,
Inland Revenue—	1.	£	f.	<b>f</b> .
Income Tax	}	288,150,000	86,211,000	73,662,000
Sur-tax	•••	58,000,000	10,040,000	8,750,000
Estate, &c., Duties Stamps	•••	89,000,000	67,170,000	61,930,000 18,360,000
National Defence Contribution	•••	29,000,000 2,000,000	15,810,000 40,000	10,300,000
Other Inland Revenue Duties		1,500,000	490,000	150,000
Total Inland Revenue		467,650,000	179,761,000	162,852,000
Customs and Excise—				
Customs		219,850,000	165,280,000	156,541,000
Excise	•••	113,150,000	87,849,000	. 83,721,000
Total Customs and Excise		333,000,000	253,129,000	240,262,000
Motor Vehicle Duties		34,000,000	11,360,000	11,232,000‡
Post Office (Net Receipt)		11,800,000	10,160,000	9,900,000
Post Office Fund	•••	_	24,659	<del></del> .
Crown Lands Receipts from Sundry Loans	•••	1,350,000	990,000	1,050,000 3,614,255
Miscellaneous Receipts	•••	4,300,000 11,000,000	4,286,638 10,101,356	14,668,545
•				
TOTAL ORDINARY REVENU	'	863,100,000	469,812,653	443,578,800
SELF-BALANCING REVENUI Post Office (Revenue required to expenditure on Post Office Broadcasting)		75,198,000	53,190,000	50,400,000
TOTAL			523,002,653	493,978,800
OTHER RECEIP	TS.			-
Temporary Advances Repaid—				•
Road Fund	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	•••	<del>-</del>	-
Money Raised by Creation of I (a) For Capital Expenditure Issue				
Under the Post Office an	ucs. d Teleor	anh (Money)		
Act, 1935			7,450,000	. 6,200,000
By Treasury Bills			3,083,823,000	2,732,717,000
By National Savings Certificates			16,950,000	18,400,000
By 2½ per cent. Funding Loan, 1956-61				71,700,015
By 2½ per cent. Funding Loan, 1952-57				55,621,242
By 21 per cent. National Defence Bonds, 1944-48			99,660,148	<del></del> .
(c) Ways and Means Advances		· ·	1,319,420,000	1,065,060,000
REPAYMENTS— In respect of Issues under I and S	Settlema	nt (Racilities)		
In respect of Issues under Land Settlement (Facilities) Acts, 1919 and 1921			105,748	103,054
In respect of Issues under Sec	ction 26	of the Tithe		57-07
Act, 1936	• •••		825,000	_
	937.	1936.	5,051,236,549	4,443,780,111
Balances in Exchequer on		• -		
IST APRIL:—	£	£		
Bank of England 2,0	16,573 83,749	2,119,161 611,217	2,700,322	2,730,378
I		!		
Total		£	5,053,936,871	4,446,510,489